Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
TKDP...H60 Add-on Tee
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Branching out cable runs
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the
Sendzimir method PN-EN 10346:2011
Available finishes:
F - steel, hot-dip galvanised
to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E - stainless steel, grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
For the assembly use Screw SGKM6x12
Benefits of Application
- possibility of branching out the existing cable routes
- suits all cable tray perforations from BAKS
- stiffened structure guarantees increased rigidity of the
joint
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  TKDP100H60   100   169810   10   0,66
  TKDP150H60   150   169815   10   0,76
  TKDP200H60   200   169820   10   0,87
  TKDP300H60   300   169830   10   1,08
  TKDP400H60   400   169840   10   1,29
  TKDP500H60   500   169850   10   1,50
  TKDP600H60   600   169860   10   1,71
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2025 STRADER